NEED HELP FINDING A JOB?

The



NEED SUPPORTIVE SERVICES TO REACH YOUR GOALS?

Career Readiness Workshop

JOIN US!

We will be holding workshops on four different dates. January 9, 2025 January 16, 2025 January 23, 2025 January 30, 2025 9:00Am-12:00pm 1580 Middleton St Orangeburg, South Carolina 29115

The Rural Outreach Team has partnered with



To provide residents with free Career Readiness Workshops. Rural Outreach Team will be in your area.

SC Works Staff will be present to help you with:

- Job searching
- Preparing for interviews
- Workplace Solutions
- Creating and/or improving your resume

All our services are provided at no cost to you.

For more information about SC@Work: Rural Connections, visit the website at: <u>scworks.org/connections.</u>

SC WORKS

A proud partner of the americanjobcenter network south carolina department of Employment and Workforce n equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. For program funding details in compliance with the Stevens Amendment, please visit <u>www.dew.sc.gov/funding</u>. NEED HELP FINDING A JOB?

The



NEED SUPPORTIVE SERVICES TO REACH YOUR GOALS?

Career Readiness Workshop

JOIN US!

We will be holding workshops on four different dates. January 9, 2025 January 16, 2025 January 23, 2025 January 30, 2025 1:00PM-3:00PM 500 Fletcher St Orangeburg, South Carolina 29115

The Rural Outreach Team has partnered with



To provide residents with free Career Readiness Workshops. Rural Outreach Team will be in your area.

SC Works Staff will be present to help you with:

- Job searching
- Preparing for interviews
- Workplace Solutions
- Creating and/or improving your resume

All our services are provided at no cost to you.

For more information about SC@Work: Rural Connections, visit the website at: <u>scworks.org/connections.</u>

SC WORKS

south carolina department of Employment and Workforce

n equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. For program funding details in compliance with the Stevens Amendment, please visit <u>www.dew.sc.gov/funding</u>.